 T12
VDS201A • WU25PD VDS401A • WU25PD
(VDS201A • VDS401A • 3 x D — continued)
(continued)
Solid Carbide Drills
VariDrill™ • Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast Iron, Aluminium, and High-Temp Alloys • 3 x D
� irst choice
� alternate choice
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
D1 diameter
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue #
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L4 max L3 L5 L LS D
4144172     VDS201A10000 4140001     VDS401A10000 10,000 .3937 35 47 1,7 89 40 10
4144423     VDS201A10100 4140002     VDS401A10100 10,100 .3976 40 55 1,7 102 45 12
4144424     VDS201A10200 4140163     VDS401A10200 10,200 .4016 40 55 1,7 102 45 12
4144425     VDS201A10300 4140164     VDS401A10300 10,300 .4055 40 55 1,8 102 45 12
4144426     VDS201A10320 4140165     VDS401A10320 10,320 .4063 40 55 1,8 102 45 12
4144427     VDS201A10400 4140166     VDS401A10400 10,400 .4094 40 55 1,8 102 45 12
4144428     VDS201A10500 4140167     VDS401A10500 10,500 .4134 40 55 1,8 102 45 12
4144429     VDS201A10600 4140168     VDS401A10600 10,600 .4173 40 55 1,8 102 45 12
4144430     VDS201A10700 4140169     VDS401A10700 10,700 .4213 40 55 1,8 102 45 12
4144431     VDS201A10716 4140170     VDS401A10716 10,716 .4219 40 55 1,8 102 45 12
4144432     VDS201A10800 4140171     VDS401A10800 10,800 .4252 40 55 1,8 102 45 12
4144433     VDS201A10900 4140172     VDS401A10900 10,900 .4291 40 55 1,9 102 45 12
4144434     VDS201A11000 4140173     VDS401A11000 11,000 .4331 40 55 1,9 102 45 12
4144435     VDS201A11100 4140174     VDS401A11100 11,100 .4370 40 55 1,9 102 45 12
4144436     VDS201A11113 4140175     VDS401A11113 11,113 .4375 40 55 1,9 102 45 12
4144437     VDS201A11200 4140176     VDS401A11200 11,200 .4409 40 55 1,9 102 45 12
4144438     VDS201A11300 4140177     VDS401A11300 11,300 .4449 40 55 1,9 102 45 12
4144439     VDS201A11400 4140178     VDS401A11400 11,400 .4488 40 55 2,0 102 45 12
4144440     VDS201A11500 4140179     VDS401A11500 11,500 .4528 40 55 2,0 102 45 12
4144441     VDS201A11509 4140180     VDS401A11509 11,509 .4531 40 55 2,0 102 45 12
4144442     VDS201A11600 4140181     VDS401A11600 11,600 .4567 40 55 2,0 102 45 12
4144443     VDS201A11700 4140182     VDS401A11700 11,700 .4606 40 55 2,0 102 45 12
4144444     VDS201A11800 4140183     VDS401A11800 11,800 .4646 40 55 2,0 102 45 12
4144445     VDS201A11900 4140184     VDS401A11900 11,900 .4685 40 55 2,0 102 45 12
4144446     VDS201A11908 4140185     VDS401A11908 11,908 .4688 40 55 2,0 102 45 12
4144447     VDS201A12000 4140186     VDS401A12000 12,000 .4724 40 55 2,1 102 45 12
4144448     VDS201A12100 4140187     VDS401A12100 12,100 .4764 43 60 2,1 107 45 14
4144449     VDS201A12200 4140188     VDS401A12200 12,200 .4803 43 60 2,1 107 45 14
4144450     VDS201A12300 4140189     VDS401A12300 12,300 .4843 43 60 2,1 107 45 14
4144451     VDS201A12304 4140190     VDS401A12304 12,304 .4844 43 60 2,1 107 45 14
4144452     VDS201A12400 4140191     VDS401A12400 12,400 .4882 43 60 2,1 107 45 14
4144453     VDS201A12500 4140192     VDS401A12500 12,500 .4921 43 60 2,1 107 45 14
4144454     VDS201A12600 4140194     VDS401A12600 12,600 .4961 43 60 2,2 107 45 14
4144455     VDS201A12700 4140195     VDS401A12700 12,700 .5000 43 60 2,2 107 45 14
4144456     VDS201A12800 4140196     VDS401A12800 12,800 .5039 43 60 2,2 107 45 14
4144457     VDS201A12900 4140197     VDS401A12900 12,900 .5079 43 60 2,2 107 45 14
4144458     VDS201A13000 4140198     VDS401A13000 13,000 .5118 43 60 2,2 107 45 14
4144459     VDS201A13096 4140199     VDS401A13096 13,096 .5156 43 60 2,3 107 45 14
4144460     VDS201A13100 4140200     VDS401A13100 13,100 .5157 43 60 2,3 107 45 14
4144461     VDS201A13200 4140201     VDS401A13200 13,200 .5197 43 60 2,3 107 45 14
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru